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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 93  4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 4A_Martensville                                       56.23   18
     1) MILLER, SHARI                   2) CARLSON, NEVEAH
     3) MASON, MARIAH                   4) LAM, EVE
  2 Lake Vista School                                   1:02.68   11
  3 1A_Perdue                                           1:03.72   10
  4 Valley Manor School                                 1:08.91    8
  5 1A_Blaine Lake                                      1:09.25    7
 -- Laird School                                             DQ
     1) ELISABETH, VOGEL                2) KLOE, ROMANUK
     3) M'KINLEY, DUFOUR                4) RACHEL, FRIESEN
Section  2
  1 2A_Langham                                            57.67   16
  2 3A_Waldheim                                           58.93   14
  3 2A_Hepburn                                            59.87   13
  4 3A_Delisle                                          1:00.87   12
  5 Venture Heights School                              1:05.86    9
  6 Vanscoy School                                      1:09.82    6

Event 93  4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 4A_Martensville                                       56.23   1  18
     1) MILLER, SHARI                   2) CARLSON, NEVEAH
     3) MASON, MARIAH                   4) LAM, EVE
  2 2A_Langham                                            57.67   2  16
  3 3A_Waldheim                                           58.93   2  14
  4 2A_Hepburn                                            59.87   2  13
  5 3A_Delisle                                          1:00.87   2  12
  6 Lake Vista School                                   1:02.68   1  11
  7 1A_Perdue                                           1:03.72   1  10
  8 Venture Heights School                              1:05.86   2   9
  9 Valley Manor School                                 1:08.91   1   8
 10 1A_Blaine Lake                                      1:09.25   1   7
 11 Vanscoy School                                      1:09.82   2   6
 -- Laird School                                             DQ   1
     1) ELISABETH, VOGEL                2) KLOE, ROMANUK
     3) M'KINLEY, DUFOUR                4) RACHEL, FRIESEN
=========================================================================================
                 Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 14 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            409.50     2) 2A_Langham                257
    3) 2A_Hepburn                 162        4) 3A_Waldheim               154
    5) Lake Vista School          147        6) 3A_Delisle                133
    7) 1A_Perdue                  122        8) Vanscoy School            100.50
    9) Venture Heights School      85       10) 2A_ Asquith                74
   11) Laird School                59       12) 1A_Blaine Lake             54
   13) 1A_Borden                   28       14) Valley Manor School        21


